
Sr. No.Roll Number First Name Date of BirthFather First NameQuota Category Region MARKS Hons Stat. Uni.Rural NSS/Red CrossBlood Do.SportsNCC C/BTotal Wt.G. TotalB.Sc. % Rank

1 1621400528 NEETU 4/10/1996 JITENDER General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana054 10 0 0 10 64 79.2958 1

2 1621400273 jyoti 9/3/1995 rajender General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana052 10 0 0 10 62 68.0556 3

3 1621400126 BHAWNA 4/6/1995 SUSHIL General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana047 10 0 0 5 15 62 76.2963 2

4 1621400770 PRIYA 8/8/1995 BALWAN SINGHGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana051 10 0 0 10 61 80.4444 4

5 1621401094 SONIA 9/5/1995 DAYA KISHANGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana050 10 0 0 10 60 71.6296 5

6 1621401804 SUNIL 2/22/1994 RISHI General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana045 10 0 0 5 15 60 #DIV/0! *

7 1621400415 MANJU 1/20/1996 SANT RAM General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana059 0 0 0 59 74.069 8

8 1621400076 Anshu 1/8/1995 Raj General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana049 10 0 0 10 59 83.3611 7

9 1621400196 hema 9/21/1996 mohan General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana048 10 0 0 10 58 78.3429 11

10 1621400347 LEKHIKA 1/17/1996 ASHOK General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana048 10 0 0 10 58 83.5556 9

11 1621401847 VIKAS 12/8/1995 BALBIR General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana048 10 0 0 10 58 #DIV/0! *

12 1621401885 Vishesh 8/8/1995 NEKIRAM General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana048 10 0 0 10 58 83.5 10

13 1621400133 BINDU 8/15/1996 RAJENDER SINGHGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana043 10 0 0 5 15 58 83.1111 13

14 1621400037 ANJALI ######## JAI BHAGWANGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana057 0 0 0 57 79.1379 14

15 1621400344 LATISHA 12/4/1995 SATPAL General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana057 0 0 0 57 75.5517 15

16 1621401369 DEEPAK 5/7/1995 MANOJ General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana047 10 0 0 10 57 69.8611 17

17 1621400175 GARIMA 3/11/1996 SATYAVIR General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana047 10 0 0 10 57 #DIV/0! *

18 1621401623 PRINCE 6/5/1992 VIJAY General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana047 10 0 0 10 57 81.1111 16

19 1621401641 Rahul 3/11/1995 Mahesh General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana047 10 0 0 10 57 #DIV/0! *

20 1621400754 PRINCY 4/14/1996 VIRENDER General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana042 10 0 0 5 15 57 77.963 20

21 1621401814 SUNNY 12/9/1995 krishan General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana056 0 0 0 56 76.6897 21

22 1621400767 PRIYA 2/9/1996 NARENDERGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana051 0 0 5 5 56 82.6207 22

23 1621401389 DHANPAT 2/5/1995 ROSHAN General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana051 0 0 5 5 56 63.9077 23

24 1621401573 NIRANJAN 4/1/1996 JAI BHAGWANGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana051 0 0 5 5 56 #DIV/0! *

25 1621400510 nancy 5/8/1995 kuldeep General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana046 10 0 0 10 56 73.4722 25

26 1621401330 ASHOK 1/4/1991 KULDEEP General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana046 10 0 0 10 56 66 26

27 1621401051 SHEETAL 2/1/1997 TEJVIR General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana041 10 0 0 5 15 56 78.6667 27

28 1621401275 AMIT 8/26/1995 JAIBHAGWANGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana041 10 0 0 5 15 56 #DIV/0! *

29 1621401278 Amit ######## Vijay General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana040 10 0 0 5 15 55 76.0571 29

30 1621400094 ARTI 1/5/1996 SURYA KANT HOODAGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana044 10 0 0 10 54 #DIV/0! *

31 1621401482 KRISHAN 6/9/1996 VIJAYPAL General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana044 10 0 0 10 54 #DIV/0! *

ALL INDIA 



32 1621401484 KRISHAN 4/20/1996 BAL General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana044 10 0 0 10 54 70.8

33 1621401609 PIYUSH ######## SHISH General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana044 10 0 0 10 54 #DIV/0!

34 1621401616 PRAVEEN 9/8/1995 GOPAL General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana039 10 0 0 5 15 54 #DIV/0!

35 1621400223 JYOTI 2/10/1996 JAGDISH KUMARGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana053 0 0 0 53 77.5517

36 1621401075 SIMRAN ######## SUNIL General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana053 0 0 0 53 85.6552

37 1621400728 Preeti 8/5/1995 Hardyal General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana048 0 0 5 5 53 #DIV/0!

38 1621401153 SWATI 6/8/1996 DALBIR SINGHGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana048 0 0 5 5 53 #DIV/0!

39 1621400420 MANJU RANI5/20/1995 NARESH General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana043 10 0 0 10 53 73.4815

40 1621401408 GOBINDA 12/3/1994 SHYAM General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana043 10 0 0 10 53 70.0556

41 1621401790 SUMEET 2/28/1995 PAWAN General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana043 10 0 0 10 53 76.1944

42 1621401800 SUMIT 8/26/1991 KULDEEP General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana043 10 0 0 10 53 67.75

43 1621400306 KIRAN 5/4/1996 SATWANT General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana043 10 0 0 10 53 54.6667

44 1621400411 MANJEET 7/20/1995 DEVA General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana043 10 0 0 10 53 81.0704

45 1621401858 VIKASH KUMAR5/8/1995 KRISHAN KUMARGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana040 10 0 0 3 13 53 #DIV/0!

46 1621401772 SIDDHARTH6/16/1996 SATISH General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana052 0 0 0 52 #DIV/0!

47 1621400743 Preeti Boora9/3/1995 Shamsher Singh BooraGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana047 0 0 5 5 52 #DIV/0!

48 1621401819 SURENDER7/14/1994 SHAMSHERGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana047 0 0 5 5 52 61.7586

49 1621400879 REKHA ######## JAI NARAYANGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana042 10 0 0 10 52 77.6667

50 1621401394 dheeraj 7/23/1994 satyavir General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana042 10 0 0 10 52 57.8611

51 1621401190 Vaishali 9/14/1995 Mahabir SinghSports QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana042 0 0 5 2* 5 10 52 #DIV/0!

52 1621401181 URVASHI 1/26/1997 JAGDISH Military/Police/Health QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana037 10 0 0 5 15 52 #DIV/0!

53 1621401316 arjun ######## ganesh General QuotaAll India Open CategoryDelhi 037 10 0 0 5 15 52 69.1667

54 1621400139 CHHAVI ######## SATISH General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana051 0 0 0 51 #DIV/0!

55 1621400339 LALITA ######## NARENDERGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana046 0 0 5 5 51 78.3793

56 1621400858 RASHIKA ######## RAMNIWASGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana046 0 0 5 5 51 73.8621

57 1621400509 NANCY 8/28/1996 SATVIR General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana041 10 0 0 10 51 74.3333

58 1621400413 MANJEETA 1/10/1996 DINESH General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana041 10 0 0 10 51 78.6

59 1621401083 SONAM 8/15/1996 NARENDERGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana041 10 0 0 10 51 79.4815

60 1621400060 ANKITA 9/16/1995 RAJ General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana041 10 0 0 10 51 78.7143

61 1621400135 Chahat ######## Gurdayal General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana041 10 0 0 10 51 #DIV/0!

62 1621400559 NIDHI 1/17/1996 PRAVEEN General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana041 10 0 0 10 51 81.9143

63 1621401477 KESHAV SHARMA3/28/1993 RAM BILAS SHARMAGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana041 10 0 0 10 51 68.9444

64 1621401572 Nikhil 1/27/1995 Narender General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana041 10 0 0 10 51 74.1667



65 1621400021 ANISHA ######## SATPAL General QuotaAll India Open CategoryHaryana050 0 0 0 50 83.3793



Sr. No.Roll Number First Name Date of Birth Father First NameQuota Category Region MARKS Hons Stat. Uni.Rural NSS/Red CrossBlood Do.SportsNCC C/BTotal Wt.G. TotalB.Sc. % Rank

1 1621401094 SONIA 9/5/1995 DAYA KISHANGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana050 10 5 15 65 71.6296 1

2 1621400196 hema 9/21/1996 mohan General QuotaBC Class A Haryana048 10 5 15 63 78.3429 3

3 1621400347 LEKHIKA 1/17/1996 ASHOK General QuotaBC Class A Haryana048 10 5 15 63 83.5556 2

4 1621400420 MANJU RANI5/20/1995 NARESH General QuotaBC Class A Haryana043 10 5 5 20 63 73.4815 4

5 1621400509 NANCY 8/28/1996 SATVIR General QuotaBC Class A Haryana041 10 5 5 20 61 74.3333 5

6 1621401484 KRISHAN 4/20/1996 BAL General QuotaBC Class A Haryana044 10 5 15 59 70.8 6

7 1621401835 VED 6/15/1992 BRAHMA NANDGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana048 5 5 10 58 56.8276 7

8 1621401847 VIKAS 12/8/1995 BALBIR General QuotaBC Class A Haryana048 10 10 58 #DIV/0! *

9 1621401408 GOBINDA 12/3/1994 SHYAM General QuotaBC Class A Haryana043 10 5 15 58 70.0556 9

10 1621401275 AMIT 8/26/1995 JAIBHAGWANGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana041 10 5 15 56 #DIV/0! 10

11 1621401741 SANDEEP 1/30/1995 SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class A Haryana045 5 5 10 55 61.8276 11

12 1621400736 PREETI 12/2/1992 RAVINDER General QuotaBC Class A Delhi 035 10 5 5 20 55 63.4074 12

13 1621401579 PANKAJ 6/17/1995 RAJESH General QuotaBC Class A Haryana044 5 5 10 54 71.931 13

14 1621401609 PIYUSH 12/16/1994 SHISH General QuotaBC Class A Haryana044 10 10 54 #DIV/0! *

15 1621401622 PRINCE 5/10/1994 MAHINDER General QuotaBC Class A Haryana044 5 5 10 54 41.1034 14

16 1621401616 PRAVEEN 9/8/1995 GOPAL General QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 10 5 15 54 #DIV/0! 16

17 1621401526 MANOJ JANGRA10/19/1994 RANDHIR SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana043 5 5 10 53 #DIV/0! 17

18 1621401416 GURMEET 4/7/1996 MEGHRAJ General QuotaBC Class A Haryana047 5 5 52 #DIV/0! 18

19 1621400776 PRIYA 7/26/1996 RAMBHAGATGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana042 5 5 10 52 #DIV/0! 19

20 1621400199 HIMANI 7/18/1995 SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class A /ESMHaryana037 10 5 15 52 73.0741 20

21 1621401185 USHA 6/7/1995 BALWAN General QuotaBC Class A Haryana046 5 5 51 78.2069 21

22 1621400903 RICHA KUMARI3/7/1996 ANIL KUMARGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana041 5 5 10 51 69.6552 22

23 1621401095 SONIA 2/20/1995 PALE General QuotaBC Class A Haryana045 5 5 50 73.1379 23

24 1621401423 HARPREET 6/28/1996 RAJPAL General QuotaBC Class A Haryana045 5 5 50 63.5862 24

25 1621400042 ANJLI 5/6/1996 VIRENDER General QuotaBC Class A Haryana040 5 5 10 50 #DIV/0! *

26 1621400052 ANJU 4/7/1996 KRISHAN KUMARGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana040 5 5 10 50 71.5517 25

27 1621401197 vandana 6/27/1994 GURCHARANGeneral QuotaBC Class A/ FFHaryana039 5 5 10 49 68.2759 27

28 1621400103 ASHA 6/6/1996 DALBIR General QuotaBC Class A Haryana038 5 5 10 48 83.1034 28

29 1621400315 KIRAN 5/10/1995 MANOJ General QuotaBC Class A Haryana038 5 5 10 48 62.6897 29

30 1621401223 AAKASH 3/3/1996 DHARAMVEERGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana047 0 47 #DIV/0! 30

31 1621400594 NISHU 5/4/1996 RAM General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

BCA



32 1621400831 RACHANA 6/3/1993 ASHOK General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 10 10 46 69.4722 32

33 1621401292 ANIL 2/15/1996 BALJIT General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

34 1621401311 ANUJ 7/10/1995 SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

35 1621401593 PARSHANT 11/11/1996 BIJENDER General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

36 1621401675 Rambir 9/9/1994 Rajender PrasadGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 5* 10 46 70.8621 31

37 1621401418 HANUMAN 1/10/1993 DALIP General QuotaBC Class A Haryana040 5 5 45 65.931 37

38 1621401825 Tarun bharat4/4/1992 Sh. Atma ramGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana040 5 5 45 59.6897 38

39 1621400039 ANJALI 10/10/1993 RAMPHAL General QuotaBC Class A Haryana037 5 3 8 45 64.7586 39

40 1621400108 BABITA 2/4/1996 SAMENDERGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

41 1621400835 RACHNA 11/23/1994 RAMJI General QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 71.9655 41

42 1621401183 USHA 4/11/1996 PARWAT General QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 78.8276 40

43 1621401401 GAGANJEET9/21/1994 ROSHAN LALGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 65.3793 42

44 1621401413 GULAB SINGH6/5/1993 INDER SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 63.0345 43

45 1621401861 VIKRAM 12/10/1995 BALWAN SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

46 1621400233 JYOTI 1/28/1994 BIJENDER General QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 5 5 44 64.8966 46

47 1621401071 SHWETA 12/14/1993 BOTAN General QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 5 5 44 64.7241 47

48 1621401144 SUSHMA 7/17/1995 MAHENDERGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 5 5 44 #DIV/0! *

49 1621401205 VARSHA 5/13/1996 OM General QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 5 5 44 #DIV/0! *

50 1621400433 MEENAKSHI9/30/1993 MAHASINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

51 1621401376 DEEPAK 4/6/1993 UGGAR SAINGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana038 5 5 43 63.2759 50

52 1621401519 MANJEET 8/2/1994 SATBIR General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 41 50.3793 54

53 1621401684 RAVI 4/1/1992 LICHHMAN General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 41 52.8621 53

54 1621401876 VIPIN 11/12/1995 SAJJAN General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 41 68.8276 52

55 1621400495 MONIKA 1/18/1995 BABU LAL General QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

56 1621401092 SONIA 12/3/1996 ASHOK General QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

57 1621400038 ANJALI 11/23/1994 RAJINDER General QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 0 39 #DIV/0! *

58 1621401359 Deepak 9/1/1993 Bhal Singh General QuotaBC Class A /ESMHaryana039 0 39 75.2 57

59 1621401195 Vandana 11/15/1995 Suresh General QuotaBC Class A Punjab 036 0 36 #DIV/0! 59



Sr. No.Roll Number First Name Date of Birth Father First NameQuota Category Region MARKS Hons Stat. Uni.Rural NSS/Red CrossBlood Do.SportsNCC C/BTotal Wt.G. TotalB.Sc. % Rank

1 1621400415 MANJU 1/20/1996 SANT RAM General QuotaBC Class B Haryana059 5 5 64 74.069 1

2 1621400273 jyoti 9/3/1995 rajender General QuotaBC Class B Haryana052 10 10 62 68.0556 2

3 1621401592 PARMOD 1/15/1996 SATISH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana049 5 5 10 59 62.3448 3

4 1621401482 KRISHAN 6/9/1996 VIJAYPAL General QuotaBC Class B Haryana044 10 5 15 59 #DIV/0! 4

5 1621400728 Preeti 8/5/1995 Hardyal General QuotaBC Class B Haryana048 5 5 10 58 #DIV/0! *

6 1621401218 yogeshwari 2/15/1996 RAJNARAINGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana048 5 5 10 58 77.7241 5

7 1621401885 Vishesh 8/8/1995 NEKIRAM General QuotaBC Class B Haryana048 10 10 58 83.5 7

8 1621401394 dheeraj 7/23/1994 satyavir General QuotaBC Class B Haryana042 10 5 15 57 57.8611 8

9 1621400339 LALITA 10/10/1994 NARENDERGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana046 5 5 10 56 78.3793 9

10 1621401683 RAVI 3/23/1995 HARI RAM General QuotaBC Class B Haryana046 5 5 10 56 62.069 10

11 1621400413 MANJEETA 1/10/1996 DINESH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana041 10 5 15 56 78.6 11

12 1621401451 JITENDER 11/18/1995 HARI OM General QuotaBC Class B Haryana045 5 5 10 55 67.5 12

13 1621401278 Amit 11/19/1995 Vijay General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 10 5 15 55 76.0571 13

14 1621401669 rakesh 1/12/1996 bijender General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 10 5 15 55 #DIV/0! *

15 1621400991 SAPNA 11/29/1995 ISHWAR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana049 5 5 54 #DIV/0! 15

16 1621400964 SANGEETA 10/15/1995 ISHWER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana043 5 5 10 53 69.7241 16

17 1621401486 KULDEEP 9/18/1996 SATPAL General QuotaBC Class B Haryana043 5 5 10 53 #DIV/0! *

18 1621401310 ANTIL 12/19/1993 RAMESH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana047 5 5 52 70.7931 18

19 1621400192 HEENA 11/12/1995 SATYABIR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana042 5 5 10 52 70.0345 19

20 1621401032 SHAILJA 3/17/1996 ROHTASH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana042 5 5 10 52 #DIV/0! *

21 1621401848 VIKAS 9/14/1996 BHUPENDERGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana042 5 5 10 52 65.7241 20

22 1621400966 SANGEETA YADAV6/8/1996 BIRENDER SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana046 5 5 51 67.7931 22

23 1621401243 AKASH 4/14/1994 Rampal General QuotaBC Class B Haryana041 5 5 10 51 #DIV/0! *

24 1621401501 MAINPAL 3/26/1995 ABHAY General QuotaBC Class B Haryana041 5 5 10 51 59.3448 23

25 1621401383 DEEPAK 2/6/1996 MAHABIR Military/Police/Health QuotaBC Class B Haryana044 5 2 7 51 #DIV/0! 25

26 1621400932 Ritu 8/13/1996 Sanjay General QuotaBC Class B Haryana045 5 5 50 #DIV/0! 26

27 1621400145 DEEPIKA 10/13/1996 SHASHI General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 5 5 10 50 #DIV/0! *

28 1621400990 SAPNA 5/9/1996 SUBE General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 5 5 10 50 #DIV/0! *

29 1621401037 SHALU 6/1/1994 DHARMBIR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 5 5 10 50 68.5517 27

30 1621400659 POOJA 8/19/1996 RAJENDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 10 5 15 50 #DIV/0! *

31 1621401052 SHEETAL 10/18/1996 DURGA PARSADGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 10 5 15 50 68.9259 31

BCB



32 1621401505 MANEEK KUMAR3/23/1995 SAMAY SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 10 10 50 #DIV/0! *

33 1621400270 JYOTI 4/5/1994 BALKISHANGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana044 5 5 49 70.6207 33

34 1621400492 MONIKA 12/21/1996 NARESH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 5 5 10 49 76.6552 34

35 1621400999 SARITA 4/10/1993 ASHOK General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 5 5 10 49 64.2414 35

36 1621401475 KARMBIR 9/7/1995 DEVINDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 10 10 49 61.1111 36

37 1621401585 PANKAJ 3/15/1996 RAJ General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 5 5 10 49 54.4483 37

38 1621400289 KANCHAN 10/18/1995 PARMANANDGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 10 48 #DIV/0! *

39 1621401495 LALIT 6/12/1996 SATISH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 10 10 48 #DIV/0! *

40 1621401789 SUKRMPAL 7/5/1995 ASHOK General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 10 48 62.0345 39

41 1621401838 VIJAYVEER5/7/1996 RAJENDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 10 10 48 71.3714 38

42 1621401240 Ajit 7/31/1996 Harisingh General QuotaBC Class B Haryana047 0 47 56.4 42

43 1621400386 MANISHA 4/12/1996 RAMDHARI General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! *

44 1621400542 NEHA 8/21/1995 SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 10 47 58.8966 44

45 1621400707 POONAM 3/8/1992 BALWANT General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 10 10 47 57.3889 45

46 1621400825 PRIYANKKA5/18/1996 SUNIL General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! *

47 1621401242 Akash 12/16/1995 Surender General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 10 10 47 64.6111 43

48 1621401148 SUSHMITA YADAV1/14/1996 ANIL KUMARGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana041 5 5 46 #DIV/0! 48

49 1621400575 NISHA 9/8/1996 BIRENDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

50 1621400609 PAVITRA 11/13/1996 NARESH KUMARGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 5 5 10 46 66.8621 49

51 1621401008 SAVITA 10/15/1995 JAI General QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 5 5 10 46 60.1724 50

52 1621401509 MANISH 2/25/1996 SOMRAJ General QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

53 1621401548 Narender 7/23/1994 Ramchet General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 5 5 45 69.1379 53

54 1621400059 ANKITA 9/13/1996 SURESH CHANDERGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 10 10 45 #DIV/0! *

55 1621400881 REKHA 1/19/1996 CHANDERPALGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5* 5 10 45 63.6897 54

56 1621401203 VARSHA 12/12/1993 BIJENDER Military/Police/Health QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 10 45 58.5517 55

57 1621401161 SWATI 3/18/1996 AJIT General QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 10 10 45 #DIV/0! *

58 1621400762 PRIYA 2/21/1996 RAKESH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 5 5 44 68.5862 58

59 1621401078 SNEHLATA 1/30/1996 DHARMBIR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 5 5 44 #DIV/0! *

60 1621400454 MINAKSHI 1/20/1996 SUNIL General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 43 68.5185 61

61 1621400479 MONIKA 2/16/1995 BALJEET General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

62 1621400682 Pooja 9/29/1992 Maha General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 43 82.3448 60

63 1621400837 RAJ BALA 4/23/1996 GAJRAJ General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

64 1621401613 PRASHANT 2/14/1996 RAJPAL General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *



65 1621401044 SHANU 11/21/1995 BIKRAM General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

66 1621401620 PREETAM 9/15/1996 ISHWAR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

67 1621401705 ROHIT 10/24/1994 VIRENDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 42 56.6944 65

68 1621401576 NITIN 7/19/1994 VINOD General QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 5 5 41 63.6615 68

69 1621400058 ANKIT YADAV11/15/1996 BHUPENDER SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

70 1621400091 ARTI 7/5/1996 ARVIND General QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

71 1621400330 komal 10/8/1995 SATBIR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 57.5517 71

72 1621400706 POONAM 7/8/1995 DEVENDERGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

73 1621400992 sapna 4/1/1996 shubh Cultural QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 63.931 70

74 1621401625 PRINCE KUMAR12/16/1995 BHOOP SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

75 1621400683 POOJA 8/20/1996 SATISH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 75.7241 69

76 1621401219 yogeshwari 7/11/1995 Ramesh General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 0 37 #DIV/0! 76

77 1621400162 DIMPLE 10/28/1994 VIRENDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 0 36 #DIV/0! 77

78 1621400657 Pooja 2/28/1995 raj General QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 0 35 57.9167 78



Sr. No.Roll Number First Name Date of BirthFather First NameQuota Category Region MARKS Hons Stat. Uni.Rural NSS/Red CrossBlood Do.SportsNCC C/BTotal Wt.G. TotalB.Sc. % Rank

1 1621401804 SUNIL 2/22/1994 RISHI General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana045 10 5 15 60 #DIV/0! 1

2 1621400223 JYOTI 2/10/1996 JAGDISH KUMARGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana053 5 5 58 77.5517 2

3 1621401790 SUMEET 2/28/1995 PAWAN General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana043 10 5 15 58 76.1944 3

4 1621400480 MONIKA 4/10/1997 NARENDERGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana038 10 5 5 20 58 76.4074 4

5 1621400141 DEEKSHA 7/25/1996 NARESH General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana035 10 5 5 20 55 86.2222 5

6 1621401681 Ravi 9/23/1993 Shyam General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana046 5 5 51 68.6897 6

7 1621401477 KESHAV SHARMA3/28/1993 RAM BILAS SHARMAGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana041 10 10 51 68.9444 7

8 1621401411 GOVIND 7/4/1996 SHRI General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana045 5 5 50 77.931 8

9 1621401056 SHEETAL 5/2/1995 SATISH SHARMAGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana039 5 5 10 49 #DIV/0! *

10 1621400756 PRITI 8/14/1995 SATYAVIR General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana039 5 5 10 49 #DIV/0! *

11 1621401812 SUNNY 2/26/1994 Rishi Raj General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana043 5 5 48 70.3448 11

12 1621400161 DIMPLE 3/28/1997 NARENDERGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana042 5 5 47 #DIV/0! *

13 1621401340 BALRAJ 3/7/1994 SHIV General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana042 5 5 47 59.2069 12

14 1621400032 ANJALI 2/10/1992 RAJ General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana037 5 5 10 47 64 14

15 1621401591 PARMOD 9/6/1994 RAMPHAL General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana041 5 5 46 80.9655 15

16 1621401249 AKSHIT 3/13/1996 NAVEEN General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! 16

17 1621401350 BULKESH 3/8/1993 RAMESH CHANDERGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana035 5 5 10 45 53.1724 17

18 1621400156 DIKSHA ######## HANSRAJ General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana038 5 5 43 69 18

19 1621401178 UPASNA 8/28/1996 BIJENDER General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

20 1621400299 KAVITA 2/2/1996 RAJPAL General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

21 1621401524 MANOJ 2/26/1994 CHATTER General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

22 1621401656 rajat ######## hargovind General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana037 5 5 42 57.0345 20

23 1621400802 PRIYANKA 6/6/1996 SUSHIL General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! 23

24 1621400303 KHUSHBU 3/16/1996 ASHOK General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana035 0 35 #DIV/0! 24

EBP



Sr. No.Roll Number First Name Date of BirthFather First NameQuota Category RegionMARKS Hons Stat. Uni.RuralNSS/Red CrossBlood Do.SportsNCC C/BTotal Wt.G. TotalB.Sc. % Rank

1 1621400879 REKHA 12/25/1994 JAI NARAYANGeneral QuotaHaryana General Open / ESM Haryana042 10 5 15 57 77.667 1

2 1621401181 URVASHI 1/26/1997 JAGDISH Military/Police/Health QuotaHaryana General Open / ESM Haryana037 10 5 5 20 57 #DIV/0! 2

3 1621401858 VIKASH KUMAR5/8/1995 KRISHAN KUMARGeneral QuotaHaryana General Open / ESM Haryana040 10 3 13 53 #DIV/0! 3

4 1621400199 HIMANI 7/18/1995 SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class A /ESM Haryana037 10 5 15 52 73.074 4

5 1621401089 SONIA 10/28/1993 VIJINDER General QuotaHaryana General Open/ ESM Haryana046 5 5 51 66.379 5

6 1621401383 DEEPAK 2/6/1996 MAHABIR Military/Police/Health QuotaBC Class B/ ESM Haryana044 5 2 7 51 #DIV/0! 6

7 1621401505 MANEEK KUMAR3/23/1995 SAMAY SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class B / ESM Haryana040 10 10 50 #DIV/0! *

8 1621400358 Madhu 10/15/1994 RK General QuotaHaryana General Open/ ESM Haryana040 5 5 10 50 #DIV/0! *

9 1621401197 vandana 6/27/1994 GURCHARANGeneral QuotaBC Class A/ FF Haryana039 5 5 10 49 68.276 9

10 1621400545 NEHA 6/1/1995 AZAD Sports QuotaHaryana General Open / ESM Haryana039 3 5 8 47 #DIV/0! 10

11 1621400804 PRIYANKA 8/20/1996 RAJENDER KUMARGeneral QuotaHaryana General Open/ FF Haryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! 11

12 1621400085 ANURADHA8/19/1996 MAHAVIR General QuotaHaryana General Open / ESM Haryana036 10 10 46 #DIV/0! 12

13 1621401161 SWATI 3/18/1996 AJIT General QuotaBC Class B / ESM Haryana035 10 10 45 #DIV/0! 13

14 1621400683 POOJA 8/20/1996 SATISH General QuotaBC Class B / ESM Haryana035 5 5 40 75.724 14

15 1621401359 Deepak 9/1/1993 Bhal Singh General QuotaBC Class A /ESM Haryana039 0 39 75.2 15

16 1621400657 Pooja 2/28/1995 raj General QuotaBC Class B / ESM Haryana035 0 35 57.917 16

ESM / FF



Sr. No.Roll Number First Name Date of Birth Father First NameQuota Category Region MARKS Hons Stat. Uni.Rural NSS/Red CrossBlood Do.SportsNCC C/BTotal Wt.G. TotalB.Sc. % Rank

1 1621400126 BHAWNA 4/6/1995 SUSHIL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana047 10 5 5 20 67 76.2963 1

2 1621400770 PRIYA 8/8/1995 BALWAN SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana051 10 5 15 66 80.4444 2

3 1621401094 SONIA 9/5/1995 DAYA KISHANGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana050 10 5 15 65 71.6296 3

4 1621400415 MANJU 1/20/1996 SANT RAM General QuotaBC Class B Haryana059 5 5 64 74.069 4

5 1621400528 NEETU 4/10/1996 JITENDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana054 10 10 64 79.2958 5

6 1621400196 hema 9/21/1996 mohan General QuotaBC Class A Haryana048 10 5 15 63 78.3429 7

7 1621400347 LEKHIKA 1/17/1996 ASHOK General QuotaBC Class A Haryana048 10 5 15 63 83.5556 6

8 1621400133 BINDU 8/15/1996 RAJENDER SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana043 10 5 5 20 63 83.1111 8

9 1621400420 MANJU RANI5/20/1995 NARESH General QuotaBC Class A Haryana043 10 5 5 20 63 73.4815 9

10 1621400037 ANJALI 12/21/1995 JAI BHAGWANGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana057 5 5 62 79.1379 10

11 1621400344 LATISHA 12/4/1995 SATPAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana057 5 5 62 75.5517 11

12 1621400273 jyoti 9/3/1995 rajender General QuotaBC Class B Haryana052 10 10 62 68.0556 12

13 1621401369 DEEPAK 5/7/1995 MANOJ General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana047 10 5 15 62 69.8611 13

14 1621400754 PRINCY 4/14/1996 VIRENDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 10 5 5 20 62 77.963 14

15 1621401814 SUNNY 12/9/1995 krishan General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana056 5 5 61 76.6897 15

16 1621400767 PRIYA 2/9/1996 NARENDERGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana051 5 5 10 61 82.6207 16

17 1621401389 DHANPAT 2/5/1995 ROSHAN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana051 5 5 10 61 63.9077 17

18 1621400510 nancy 5/8/1995 kuldeep General QuotaHaryana General Open / SBCHaryana046 10 5 15 61 73.4722 18

19 1621400509 NANCY 8/28/1996 SATVIR General QuotaBC Class A Haryana041 10 5 5 20 61 74.3333 20

20 1621401051 SHEETAL 2/1/1997 TEJVIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 10 5 5 20 61 78.6667 19

21 1621400021 ANISHA 12/16/1996 SATPAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana050 5 5 10 60 83.3793 21

22 1621401803 SUNIL 10/9/1993 SUBHASH CHANDERGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana050 5 5 5* 10 60 60.9655 22

23 1621401886 VIVEK 1/5/1996 LAL SINGH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana050 5 5 10 60 55.7586 23

24 1621401804 SUNIL 2/22/1994 RISHI General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana045 10 5 15 60 #DIV/0! 24

25 1621400076 Anshu 1/8/1995 Raj General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana049 10 10 59 83.3611 25

26 1621401518 MANJEET 9/14/1996 MANIKSHAHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana049 5 5 10 59 #DIV/0! *

27 1621401592 PARMOD 1/15/1996 SATISH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana049 5 5 10 59 62.3448 26

28 1621400094 ARTI 1/5/1996 SURYA KANT HOODAGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana044 10 5 15 59 #DIV/0! *

29 1621401482 KRISHAN 6/9/1996 VIJAYPAL General QuotaBC Class B Haryana044 10 5 15 59 #DIV/0! *

30 1621401484 KRISHAN 4/20/1996 BAL General QuotaBC Class A Haryana044 10 5 15 59 70.8 28

31 1621400223 JYOTI 2/10/1996 JAGDISH KUMARGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana053 5 5 58 77.5517 32

General



32 1621401075 SIMRAN 12/31/1998 SUNIL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana053 5 5 58 85.6552 31

33 1621400015 AMBIKA 4/2/1995 SANJAY General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana048 5 5 10 58 #DIV/0! *

34 1621400728 Preeti 8/5/1995 Hardyal General QuotaBC Class B Haryana048 5 5 10 58 #DIV/0! *

35 1621401153 SWATI 6/8/1996 DALBIR SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana048 5 5 10 58 #DIV/0! *

36 1621401218 yogeshwari 2/15/1996 RAJNARAINGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana048 5 5 10 58 77.7241 34

37 1621401835 VED 6/15/1992 BRAHMA NANDGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana048 5 5 10 58 56.8276 35

38 1621401847 VIKAS 12/8/1995 BALBIR General QuotaBC Class A Haryana048 10 10 58 #DIV/0! *

39 1621401885 Vishesh 8/8/1995 NEKIRAM General QuotaBC Class B Haryana048 10 10 58 83.5 33

40 1621401408 GOBINDA 12/3/1994 SHYAM General QuotaBC Class A Haryana043 10 5 15 58 70.0556 41

41 1621401790 SUMEET 2/28/1995 PAWAN General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana043 10 5 15 58 76.1944 40

42 1621401800 SUMIT 8/26/1991 KULDEEP General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana043 10 5 15 58 67.75 42

43 1621400480 MONIKA 4/10/1997 NARENDERGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana038 10 5 5 20 58 76.4074 43

44 1621400635 POOJA 7/20/1997 MAHAVIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 10 5 5 5* 20 58 67.4444 44

45 1621401772 SIDDHARTH6/16/1996 SATISH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana052 5 5 57 #DIV/0! 45

46 1621400175 GARIMA 3/11/1996 SATYAVIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana047 10 10 57 #DIV/0! *

47 1621400743 Preeti Boora9/3/1995 Shamsher Singh BooraGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana047 5 5 10 57 #DIV/0! *

48 1621401623 PRINCE 6/5/1992 VIJAY General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana047 10 10 57 81.1111 46

49 1621401641 Rahul 3/11/1995 Mahesh General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana047 10 10 57 #DIV/0! *

50 1621401819 SURENDER7/14/1994 SHAMSHERGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana047 5 5 10 57 61.7586 47

51 1621400879 REKHA 12/25/1994 JAI NARAYANGeneral QuotaHaryana General Open / ESMHaryana042 10 5 15 57 77.6667 51

52 1621401394 dheeraj 7/23/1994 satyavir General QuotaBC Class B Haryana042 10 5 15 57 57.8611 52

53 1621401181 URVASHI 1/26/1997 JAGDISH Military/Police/Health QuotaHaryana General Open / ESMHaryana037 10 5 5 20 57 #DIV/0! 53

54 1621400139 CHHAVI 10/20/1995 SATISH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana051 5 5 56 #DIV/0! *

55 1621401573 NIRANJAN 4/1/1996 JAI BHAGWANGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana051 5 5 56 #DIV/0! *

56 1621400339 LALITA 10/10/1994 NARENDERGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana046 5 5 10 56 78.3793 56

57 1621400858 RASHIKA 12/18/1996 RAMNIWASGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana046 5 5* 5 10 56 73.8621 57

58 1621401330 ASHOK 1/4/1991 KULDEEP General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana046 10 10 56 66 58

59 1621401683 RAVI 3/23/1995 HARI RAM General QuotaBC Class B Haryana046 5 5 10 56 62.069 59

60 1621400413 MANJEETA 1/10/1996 DINESH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana041 10 5 15 56 78.6 61

61 1621401083 SONAM 8/15/1996 NARENDERGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 10 5 15 56 79.4815 60

62 1621401275 AMIT 8/26/1995 JAIBHAGWANGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana041 10 5 15 56 #DIV/0! *

63 1621400476 MONIKA 8/27/1994 BANSILAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 10 5 5 20 56 70.2593 64

64 1621400643 POOJA 10/3/1995 SURESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 10 5 5 20 56 68.7037 65



65 1621400820 PRIYANKA 5/10/1994 TAQDEER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 10 5 5 20 56 80.7778 63

66 1621401024 Seema 4/5/1994 Jora General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana050 5 5 55 #DIV/0! *

67 1621401192 VAISHALI 6/13/1996 PAWAN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana050 5 5 55 #DIV/0! *

68 1621400211 INDU 8/31/1995 SITENDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana045 5 5 10 55 #DIV/0! *

69 1621400863 RAVINA 7/20/1995 MAHARAM General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana045 5 5 10 55 70.4138 68

70 1621400954 SANGEETA 12/14/1996 DAYANANDGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana045 5 5 10 55 63.7241 70

71 1621401251 Aman 11/27/1995 Ramdiya General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana045 5 5 10 55 #DIV/0! *

72 1621401451 JITENDER 11/18/1995 HARI OM General QuotaBC Class B Haryana045 5 5 10 55 67.5 69

73 1621401741 SANDEEP 1/30/1995 SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class A Haryana045 5 5 10 55 61.8276 71

74 1621400910 RISHABH 7/19/1996 RAJINDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 10 5 15 55 #DIV/0! *

75 1621401137 SUPRIYA 3/29/1995 BHIM SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 10 5 15 55 73.1481 75

76 1621401278 Amit 11/19/1995 Vijay General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 10 5 15 55 76.0571 74

77 1621401463 KAMAL 12/10/1995 KRISHAN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 10 5 15 55 62.5143 76

78 1621401669 rakesh 1/12/1996 bijender General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 10 5 15 55 #DIV/0! *

79 1621400141 DEEKSHA 7/25/1996 NARESH General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana035 10 5 5 20 55 86.2222 79

80 1621400736 PREETI 12/2/1992 RAVINDER General QuotaBC Class A Delhi 035 10 5 5 20 55 63.4074 81

81 1621400859 RASHIKA 10/12/1996 PARDEEP General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 10 5 5 20 55 72.5556 80

82 1621400136 CHANCHAL2/6/1995 RAMESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana049 5 5 54 #DIV/0! *

83 1621400991 SAPNA 11/29/1995 ISHWAR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana049 5 5 54 #DIV/0! *

84 1621401440 JAGSIR 10/18/1994 SITA General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana049 5 5 54 57.1724 82

85 1621401214 VINTI RANI 4/16/1996 DALBIR SINGH MORGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana044 5 5 10 54 #DIV/0! *

86 1621401579 PANKAJ 6/17/1995 RAJESH General QuotaBC Class A Haryana044 5 5 10 54 71.931 85

87 1621401587 PARDEEP 1/19/1996 BALBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana044 5 5 10 54 61.1379 87

88 1621401609 PIYUSH 12/16/1994 SHISH General QuotaBC Class A Haryana044 10 10 54 #DIV/0! *

89 1621401622 PRINCE 5/10/1994 MAHINDER General QuotaBC Class A Haryana044 5 5 10 54 41.1034 86

90 1621400008 AASHNA 3/1/1996 SURINDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 10 5 15 54 #DIV/0! *

91 1621401616 PRAVEEN 9/8/1995 GOPAL General QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 10 5 15 54 #DIV/0! *

92 1621401158 SWATI 8/1/1995 KULDEEP SINGH BENIWALGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana048 5 5 53 #DIV/0! *

93 1621401673 raman 11/21/1994 joginder General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana048 5 5 53 56.3793 92

94 1621400278 KAJAL 12/11/1996 SANJAY General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana043 5 5 10 53 #DIV/0! *

95 1621400306 KIRAN 5/4/1996 SATWANT General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana043 10 10 53 54.6667 97

96 1621400411 MANJEET 7/20/1995 DEVA General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana043 10 10 53 81.0704 94

97 1621400964 SANGEETA 10/15/1995 ISHWER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana043 5 5 10 53 69.7241 96



98 1621401097 SONIKA 2/10/1995 RAJESH KUMARGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana043 5 5 10 53 72.931 95

99 1621401486 KULDEEP 9/18/1996 SATPAL General QuotaBC Class B Haryana043 5 5 10 53 #DIV/0! *

100 1621401526 MANOJ JANGRA10/19/1994 RANDHIR SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana043 5 5 10 53 #DIV/0! *

101 1621401858 VIKASH KUMAR5/8/1995 KRISHAN KUMARGeneral QuotaHaryana General Open / ESMHaryana040 10 3 13 53 #DIV/0! 101

102 1621400595 NISHU 4/24/1996 OMPARKASHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana047 5 5 52 71.1034 102

103 1621401310 ANTIL 12/19/1993 RAMESH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana047 5 5 52 70.7931 103

104 1621401416 GURMEET 4/7/1996 MEGHRAJ General QuotaBC Class A Haryana047 5 5 52 #DIV/0! *

105 1621400192 HEENA 11/12/1995 SATYABIR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana042 5 5 10 52 70.0345 107

106 1621400711 POONAM RANI4/19/1996 VIJAY SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 5 10 52 #DIV/0! *

107 1621400776 PRIYA 7/26/1996 RAMBHAGATGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana042 5 5 10 52 #DIV/0! *

108 1621401032 SHAILJA 3/17/1996 ROHTASH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana042 5 5 10 52 #DIV/0! *

109 1621401041 SHALU 10/15/1994 RAMESH CHANDERGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 5 10 52 80.8621 105

110 1621401190 Vaishali 9/14/1995 Mahabir SinghSports QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 2* 5 10 52 #DIV/0! *

111 1621401245 akash 5/9/1993 GOPAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 5 10 52 59.1034 109

112 1621401384 DEEPAK GOYAL9/27/1996 GYAN CHANDGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 5 10 52 70.1724 106

113 1621401674 RAMANDEEP3/12/1994 SATBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 5 10 52 #DIV/0! *

114 1621401848 VIKAS 9/14/1996 BHUPENDERGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana042 5 5 10 52 65.7241 108

115 1621400199 HIMANI 7/18/1995 SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class A /ESMHaryana037 10 5 15 52 73.0741 115

116 1621401005 SAVITA 8/10/1993 SATBIR General QuotaHaryana General Open ?Haryana037 10 5 15 52 64.1852 117

117 1621401138 SURBHI 1/1/1996 RAJESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 10 5 15 52 #DIV/0! *

118 1621401316 arjun 11/18/1992 ganesh General QuotaAll India Open CategoryDelhi 037 10 5 15 52 69.1667 116

119 1621400074 ANNU BHARDWAJ12/5/1995 PAWAN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana046 5 5 51 68.3793 121

120 1621400312 Kiran 9/21/1995 Shamsher General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana046 5 5 51 #DIV/0! *

121 1621400966 SANGEETA YADAV6/8/1996 BIRENDER SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana046 5 5 51 67.7931 122

122 1621401089 SONIA 10/28/1993 VIJINDER General QuotaHaryana General Open/ ESMHaryana046 5 5 51 66.3793 123

123 1621401185 USHA 6/7/1995 BALWAN General QuotaBC Class A Haryana046 5 5 51 78.2069 119

124 1621401607 PAWAN 5/14/1993 SULTAN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana046 5 5 51 #DIV/0! *

125 1621401681 Ravi 9/23/1993 Shyam General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana046 5 5 51 68.6897 120

126 1621401383 DEEPAK 2/6/1996 MAHABIR Military/Police/Health QuotaBC Class B/ ESMHaryana044 5 2 7 51 #DIV/0! 126

127 1621400060 ANKITA 9/16/1995 RAJ General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 10 10 51 78.7143 128

128 1621400135 Chahat 11/10/1995 Gurdayal General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 10 10 51 #DIV/0! *

129 1621400348 LIZA 3/23/1996 VINOD General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 10 51 69.7931 132

130 1621400559 NIDHI 1/17/1996 PRAVEEN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 10 10 51 81.9143 127



131 1621400723 PREETI 9/5/1993 NARENDERGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 10 51 71.0345 131

132 1621400861 Rashmi Chaudhary12/18/1994 Virender KumarGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 10 51 #DIV/0! *

133 1621400903 RICHA KUMARI3/7/1996 ANIL KUMARGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana041 5 5 10 51 69.6552 133

134 1621401124 Sumita 10/5/1995 Bir Singh SuraGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 10 51 #DIV/0! *

135 1621401175 Tripti 7/21/1996 Samunder General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 10 51 74.3448 129

136 1621401243 AKASH 4/14/1994 Rampal General QuotaBC Class B Haryana041 5 5 10 51 #DIV/0! *

137 1621401477 KESHAV SHARMA3/28/1993 RAM BILAS SHARMAGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana041 10 10 51 68.9444 134

138 1621401494 LALIT 8/16/1995 ARUN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 10 51 67.6897 135

139 1621401501 MAINPAL 3/26/1995 ABHAY General QuotaBC Class B Haryana041 5 5 10 51 59.3448 137

140 1621401530 MEHAR SINGH11/6/1993 RAM KUMARGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 10 51 65.8621 136

141 1621401572 Nikhil 1/27/1995 Narender General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 10 10 51 74.1667 130

142 1621401691 RAVINDER 5/10/1995 SATYA General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 10 51 #DIV/0! *

143 1621400932 Ritu 8/13/1996 Sanjay General QuotaBC Class B Haryana045 5 5 50 #DIV/0! *

144 1621401095 SONIA 2/20/1995 PALE General QuotaBC Class A Haryana045 5 5 50 73.1379 144

145 1621401411 GOVIND 7/4/1996 SHRI General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana045 5 5 50 77.931 143

146 1621401423 HARPREET 6/28/1996 RAJPAL General QuotaBC Class A Haryana045 5 5 50 63.5862 145

147 1621400042 ANJLI 5/6/1996 VIRENDER General QuotaBC Class A Haryana040 5 5 10 50 #DIV/0! *

148 1621400052 ANJU 4/7/1996 KRISHAN KUMARGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana040 5 5 10 50 71.5517 147

149 1621400145 DEEPIKA 10/13/1996 SHASHI General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 5 5 10 50 #DIV/0! *

150 1621400358 Madhu 10/15/1994 RK General QuotaHaryana General Open/ ESMHaryana040 5 5 10 50 #DIV/0! *

151 1621400946 SAKSHI 12/12/1996 BALRAJ General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5 10 50 68.1379 149

152 1621400990 SAPNA 5/9/1996 SUBE General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 5 5 10 50 #DIV/0! *

153 1621401037 SHALU 6/1/1994 DHARMBIR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 5 5 10 50 68.5517 148

154 1621401141 SUSHMA 1/20/1996 SHAMSHERGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5 10 50 #DIV/0! *

155 1621401375 DEEPAK 7/15/1994 SATISH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5 10 50 61.4828 151

156 1621401456 Jitesh 11/19/1995 Jitender General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5 10 50 #DIV/0! *

157 1621401505 MANEEK KUMAR3/23/1995 SAMAY SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class B / ESMHaryana040 10 10 50 #DIV/0! *

158 1621401850 VIKASH 11/20/1996 JAIBHAGWANGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5* 5 10 50 61.8276 150

159 1621400127 BHAWNA 1/4/1997 MAHIPAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 10 5 15 50 74.5556 159

160 1621400659 POOJA 8/19/1996 RAJENDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 10 5 15 50 #DIV/0! *

161 1621401052 SHEETAL 10/18/1996 DURGA PARSADGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 10 5 15 50 68.9259 160

162 1621400270 JYOTI 4/5/1994 BALKISHANGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana044 5 5 49 70.6207 163

163 1621400988 SAPNA 11/29/1995 MUKESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana044 5 5 49 77.931 162



164 1621400075 Annu Rani 4/28/1996 Rohtash General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 5 5 10 49 #DIV/0! *

165 1621400364 MAHIMA 1/6/1996 KULDEEP SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 5 5 10 49 #DIV/0! *

166 1621400492 MONIKA 12/21/1996 NARESH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 5 5 10 49 76.6552 164

167 1621400533 NEETU 7/5/1997 WAZIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 5 5* 5 10 49 #DIV/0! *

168 1621400746 PREETI RANI7/4/1996 GUNPAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 5 5 10 49 58.9655 171

169 1621400756 PRITI 8/14/1995 SATYAVIR General QuotaHaryana General Open/ EBPHaryana039 5 5 10 49 #DIV/0! *

170 1621400999 SARITA 4/10/1993 ASHOK General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 5 5 10 49 64.2414 169

171 1621401056 SHEETAL 5/2/1995 SATISH SHARMAGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana039 5 5 10 49 #DIV/0! *

172 1621401167 SWEETY 6/14/1996 JAIBHAGWAN TAYALGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 5 5 10 49 70.1379 167

173 1621401197 vandana 6/27/1994 GURCHARANGeneral QuotaBC Class A/ FFHaryana039 5 5 10 49 68.2759 168

174 1621401213 VINITA 2/26/1993 JOGINDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 10 10 49 76.0845 165

175 1621401352 Chirag 12/28/1996 Kuldeep General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 10 10 49 #DIV/0! *

176 1621401475 KARMBIR 9/7/1995 DEVINDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 10 10 49 61.1111 170

177 1621401585 PANKAJ 3/15/1996 RAJ General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 5 5 10 49 54.4483 172

178 1621401734 SANDEEP 6/15/1996 BHOOP SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 5 5 10 49 74.3793 166

179 1621401120 SUMAN 1/5/1995 HARPAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana043 5 5 48 80.069 179

180 1621401812 SUNNY 2/26/1994 Rishi Raj General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana043 5 5 48 70.3448 180

181 1621400103 ASHA 6/6/1996 DALBIR General QuotaBC Class A Haryana038 5 5 10 48 83.1034 181

182 1621400174 GARGI 4/12/1995 KULDEEP General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 10 48 61.4085 189

183 1621400289 KANCHAN 10/18/1995 PARMANANDGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 10 48 #DIV/0! *

184 1621400315 KIRAN 5/10/1995 MANOJ General QuotaBC Class A Haryana038 5 5 10 48 62.6897 187

185 1621400644 POOJA 10/22/1995 JAGDISH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 10 48 71.0345 184

186 1621400774 PRIYA 4/21/1995 Ravinder General QuotaAll India Open CategoryDelhi 038 10 10 48 #DIV/0! *

187 1621400907 Rinku 8/12/1994 Suresh General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 10 48 67.2414 186

188 1621401082 SONAM 2/15/1994 RAJBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 10 48 60.1379 190

189 1621401099 SONIKA 1/31/1996 JAIPARKASHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 10 48 67.5517 185

190 1621401362 DEEPAK 12/10/1995 BALWAN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 10 48 #DIV/0! *

191 1621401495 LALIT 6/12/1996 SATISH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 10 10 48 #DIV/0! *

192 1621401503 Mandeep 12/21/1994 Sukhbir General QuotaAll India Open CategoryDelhi 038 10 10 48 73.4167 182

193 1621401735 SANDEEP 2/4/1996 SATYAVIR SINGHGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana038 5 5 10 48 #DIV/0! *

194 1621401789 SUKRMPAL 7/5/1995 ASHOK General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 10 48 62.0345 188

195 1621401838 VIJAYVEER5/7/1996 RAJENDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 10 10 48 71.3714 183

196 1621400627 POOJA 10/2/1995 OM PARKASHGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana033 10 5 15 48 65.4074 196



197 1621400914 RITU 8/23/1995 ASHOK General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana047 0 47 74.2469 197

198 1621401223 AAKASH 3/3/1996 DHARAMVEERGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana047 0 47 #DIV/0! *

199 1621401240 Ajit 7/31/1996 Harisingh General QuotaBC Class B Haryana047 0 47 56.4 198

200 1621400161 DIMPLE 3/28/1997 NARENDERGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana042 5 5 47 #DIV/0! *

201 1621400240 JYOTI 9/12/1995 HARIOM General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 5 47 70.8276 201

202 1621400293 KANIKA 11/27/1995 RANDHIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 5 47 #DIV/0! *

203 1621400325 komal 8/9/1997 suresh General QuotaAll India Open CategoryRajasthan042 5 5 47 #DIV/0! *

204 1621400631 POOJA 3/29/1994 DALBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 5 47 75.4138 200

205 1621400961 SANGEETA 12/3/1994 LILA General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 5 47 61.9655 203

206 1621401319 Arun 5/20/1994 Narender SinghGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenDelhi 042 5 5 47 66.8966 202

207 1621401340 BALRAJ 3/7/1994 SHIV General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana042 5 5 47 59.2069 204

208 1621401433 HITESH 4/20/1994 JAGDISH General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana042 5 5 47 56.8966 206

209 1621401608 Peeyush 12/26/1994 Naresh General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana042 5 5 47 58.4483 205

210 1621400545 NEHA 6/1/1995 AZAD Sports QuotaHaryana General Open / ESMHaryana039 3 5 8 47 #DIV/0! 210

211 1621400032 ANJALI 2/10/1992 RAJ General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana037 5 5 10 47 64 217

212 1621400238 JYOTI 10/15/1996 RISHI PAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 10 47 80.8966 212

213 1621400370 Mamta 6/20/1996 Subhash ChanderGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! *

214 1621400386 MANISHA 4/12/1996 RAMDHARI General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! *

215 1621400456 MINAKSHI 10/28/1996 AJMER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! *

216 1621400542 NEHA 8/21/1995 SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 10 47 58.8966 219

217 1621400650 POOJA 1/1/1995 JAGDISH General QuotaHaryana General Open / SBCHaryana037 5 5 10 47 81 211

218 1621400707 POONAM 3/8/1992 BALWANT General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 10 10 47 57.3889 221

219 1621400804 PRIYANKA 8/20/1996 RAJENDER KUMARGeneral QuotaHaryana General Open/ FFHaryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! *

220 1621400819 PRIYANKA 3/20/1995 RAMNIWASGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! *

221 1621400825 PRIYANKKA5/18/1996 SUNIL General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! *

222 1621400883 REKHA 9/5/1995 SATBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 5* 10 47 74 213

223 1621401207 VERSHA 10/28/1996 RAM General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! *

224 1621401242 Akash 12/16/1995 Surender General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 10 10 47 64.6111 215

225 1621401370 DEEPAK 1/27/1996 VIJENDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 10 47 64.4483 216

226 1621401536 MOHIT 8/8/1995 ANAND SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 10 47 68.1379 214

227 1621401596 PARVEEN 7/16/1996 RAJBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 10 47 58.2414 220

228 1621401637 Raghav 1/23/1995 samaliya General QuotaAll India Open CategoryDelhi 037 10 10 47 #DIV/0! *

229 1621401768 SHUBHAM 12/30/1995 SUMER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 10 10 47 62.4167 218



230 1621400564 NIDHI 2/22/1992 PARTAP General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 46 #DIV/0! *

231 1621400574 NISHA 8/15/1995 BALRAJ General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 46 68.4828 231

232 1621400709 Poonam 9/2/1995 Sube General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana041 5 5 46 #DIV/0! *

233 1621401140 SUSHILA 8/8/1995 BHAGWANA RAMGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 46 #DIV/0! *

234 1621401148 SUSHMITA YADAV1/14/1996 ANIL KUMARGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana041 5 5 46 #DIV/0! *

235 1621401326 ASHISH 12/19/1996 RAMESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 46 #DIV/0! *

236 1621401591 PARMOD 9/6/1994 RAMPHAL General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana041 5 5 46 80.9655 230

237 1621401689 RAVINDER 6/29/1996 RANBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana041 5 5 46 #DIV/0! *

238 1621400030 Anjali 2/21/1995 Jai BhagwanGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana036 10 10 46 #DIV/0! *

239 1621400066 ANNU 5/1/1995 KRISHAN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 10 46 70.2414 239

240 1621400085 ANURADHA8/19/1996 MAHAVIR General QuotaHaryana General Open / ESMHaryana036 10 10 46 #DIV/0! *

241 1621400431 MEENA 5/12/1993 SURAJMAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 10 46 68.6897 241

242 1621400575 NISHA 9/8/1996 BIRENDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

243 1621400594 NISHU 5/4/1996 RAM General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

244 1621400609 PAVITRA 11/13/1996 NARESH KUMARGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 5 5 10 46 66.8621 244

245 1621400636 Pooja 8/15/1994 Ramphal General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 5* 10 46 53.2069 248

246 1621400701 POONAM 12/12/1994 ROHTASH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 10 46 52.4138 249

247 1621400831 RACHANA 6/3/1993 ASHOK General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 10 10 46 69.4722 240

248 1621400909 RINKU 9/17/1993 DHARMVIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5* 5 10 46 67.4828 242

249 1621400911 Rishu 1/1/1996 Harikishan General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 5* 10 46 #DIV/0! *

250 1621400923 RITU 7/10/1996 ANIL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

251 1621401006 SAVITA 2/2/1987 DHARAMRAJGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 10 46 55.931 247

252 1621401008 SAVITA 10/15/1995 JAI General QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 5 5 10 46 60.1724 246

253 1621401196 VANDANA 12/16/1994 SOMNATH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

254 1621401232 AJAY 11/25/1996 RAMESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 10 10 46 #DIV/0! *

255 1621401249 AKSHIT 3/13/1996 NAVEEN General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

256 1621401292 ANIL 2/15/1996 BALJIT General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

257 1621401311 ANUJ 7/10/1995 SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

258 1621401313 Anurag 6/28/1996 Ram General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 10 10 46 #DIV/0! *

259 1621401315 ANURAG DANGI3/23/1995 OMVEER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 10 46 62.3448 245

260 1621401509 MANISH 2/25/1996 SOMRAJ General QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

261 1621401593 PARSHANT 11/11/1996 BIJENDER General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

262 1621401604 PAWAN 10/31/1995 RAJBIR General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *



263 1621401675 Rambir 9/9/1994 Rajender PrasadGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 5* 10 46 70.8621 238

264 1621401760 SHANKAR 10/8/1994 INDER General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana036 5 5 10 46 67.3793 243

265 1621400394 MANISHA 12/16/1996 SUNDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5 45 #DIV/0! *

266 1621400474 MONIKA 3/12/1996 DHARMBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5 45 #DIV/0! *

267 1621400560 NIDHI 9/5/1995 RAVINDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5 45 75 265

268 1621401233 AJAY 12/26/1995 BALINDER SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5 45 #DIV/0! *

269 1621401347 BHUPESH 7/11/1996 BALRAJ General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5 45 #DIV/0! *

270 1621401418 HANUMAN 1/10/1993 DALIP General QuotaBC Class A Haryana040 5 5 45 65.931 267

271 1621401446 JATIN 3/20/1997 BHAGWAT DAYALGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana040 5 5 45 #DIV/0! *

272 1621401548 Narender 7/23/1994 Ramchet General QuotaBC Class B Haryana040 5 5 45 69.1379 266

273 1621401825 Tarun bharat4/4/1992 Sh. Atma ramGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana040 5 5 45 59.6897 268

274 1621400039 ANJALI 10/10/1993 RAMPHAL General QuotaBC Class A Haryana037 5 3 8 45 64.7586 274

275 1621400059 ANKITA 9/13/1996 SURESH CHANDERGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 10 10 45 #DIV/0! *

276 1621400083 Anupam 9/4/1995 Ashwini General QuotaAll India Open CategoryDelhi 035 10 10 45 78.8732 275

277 1621400108 BABITA 2/4/1996 SAMENDERGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

278 1621400237 jyoti 11/1/1995 subhash General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

279 1621400426 MARISHA 11/7/1994 HARISH KUMARGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 65.4138 279

280 1621400523 NEERAJ 12/15/1994 JASMER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

281 1621400562 NIDHI 4/1/1996 DAYA KISHANGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

282 1621400835 RACHNA 11/23/1994 RAMJI General QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 71.9655 277

283 1621400881 REKHA 1/19/1996 CHANDERPALGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5* 5 10 45 63.6897 281

284 1621400920 RITU 2/5/1996 SATPAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 67.7241 278

285 1621401069 SHWETA 11/7/1996 SATISH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

286 1621401105 SONU 1/26/1996 JAIBEER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

287 1621401161 SWATI 3/18/1996 AJIT General QuotaBC Class B / ESMHaryana035 10 10 45 #DIV/0! *

288 1621401170 SWETA 4/30/1997 SATYA PAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

289 1621401172 TAMANNA 2/10/1995 RADHA General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

290 1621401183 USHA 4/11/1996 PARWAT General QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 78.8276 276

291 1621401203 VARSHA 12/12/1993 BIJENDER Military/Police/Health QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 10 45 58.5517 285

292 1621401263 AMIT 2/8/1995 SATYAPARKASHGeneral QuotaAll India Open CategoryDelhi 035 10 10 45 #DIV/0! *

293 1621401346 BHUPENDER2/10/1995 RANDHIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

294 1621401350 BULKESH 3/8/1993 RAMESH CHANDERGeneral QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana035 5 5 10 45 53.1724 286

295 1621401401 GAGANJEET9/21/1994 ROSHAN LALGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 65.3793 280



296 1621401413 GULAB SINGH6/5/1993 INDER SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 63.0345 282

297 1621401522 MANOJ 11/4/1995 KARM SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 62.069 283

298 1621401532 MOHIT 1/1/1994 RAMESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 10 10 45 61.4722 284

299 1621401551 NARENDER12/12/1995 LILU General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

300 1621401598 PARVEEN 12/2/1994 RAJBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

301 1621401861 VIKRAM 12/10/1995 BALWAN SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 10 45 #DIV/0! *

302 1621400078 Anshul 2/2/1996 Ashok General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana044 0 44 78.4571 302

303 1621400233 JYOTI 1/28/1994 BIJENDER General QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 5 5 44 64.8966 306

304 1621400244 JYOTI 4/1/1996 BALJEET General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 5 5 44 65.931 305

305 1621400414 MANJU 10/2/1995 BALBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 5 5 44 #DIV/0! *

306 1621400702 POONAM 4/24/1995 JOGENDERGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 5 5 44 66.931 304

307 1621400762 PRIYA 2/21/1996 RAKESH General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 5 5 44 68.5862 303

308 1621401071 SHWETA 12/14/1993 BOTAN General QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 5 5 44 64.7241 307

309 1621401078 SNEHLATA 1/30/1996 DHARMBIR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana039 5 5 44 #DIV/0! *

310 1621401144 SUSHMA 7/17/1995 MAHENDERGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 5 5 44 #DIV/0! *

311 1621401201 VANDNA 3/28/1995 KRISHAN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana039 5 5 44 #DIV/0! *

312 1621401205 VARSHA 5/13/1996 OM General QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 5 5 44 #DIV/0! *

313 1621400308 KIRAN 11/17/1996 SARVER Sports QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 3 8 44 #DIV/0! 313

314 1621400365 Mahima 7/11/1994 Rajkumar General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana034 10 10 44 71.1944 314

315 1621401884 VISHAL 8/1/1995 MAHENDER SINGHGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana034 5 5 10 44 #DIV/0! *

316 1621401318 ARUN 2/28/1994 VED PAL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana043 0 43 51.45 316

317 1621400011 ALKA 1/14/1996 RAMNIWASGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

318 1621400156 DIKSHA 10/24/1993 HANSRAJ General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana038 5 5 43 69 318

319 1621400254 JYOTI 11/14/1995 RATTAN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

320 1621400433 MEENAKSHI9/30/1993 MAHASINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

321 1621400454 MINAKSHI 1/20/1996 SUNIL General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 43 68.5185 319

322 1621400479 MONIKA 2/16/1995 BALJEET General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

323 1621400619 PINKI KUMARI12/4/1996 JAGDISH SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 43 64.6667 320

324 1621400682 Pooja 9/29/1992 Maha General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 43 82.3448 317

325 1621400720 PREETI 2/15/1996 BALBIR SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

326 1621400837 RAJ BALA 4/23/1996 GAJRAJ General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

327 1621401029 SEEMA RANI4/5/1996 LABH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

328 1621401178 UPASNA 8/28/1996 BIJENDER General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *



329 1621401247 AKSHAY 2/26/1995 SUKHVIR SINGHGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana038 5 5 43 56.8966 322

330 1621401376 DEEPAK 4/6/1993 UGGAR SAINGeneral QuotaBC Class A Haryana038 5 5 43 63.2759 321

331 1621401613 PRASHANT 2/14/1996 RAJPAL General QuotaBC Class B Haryana038 5 5 43 #DIV/0! *

332 1621400677 POOJA 1/30/1992 BHAGWAN DASSGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana033 5 5 10 43 #DIV/0! *

333 1621400850 RAKHI 8/21/1994 SURESH General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana033 5 5 10 43 54.2414 332

334 1621401788 SUKH DARSHAN12/15/1993 BALRAJ SINGHGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana033 5 5 10 43 52.9655 333

335 1621400033 Anjali 12/21/1995 Jaibhagwan General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

336 1621400064 ANNU 12/1/1992 BHIM General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 42 62.8966 335

337 1621400177 GARIMA 7/6/1995 OGENDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

338 1621400198 HEMLATA 12/12/1994 JAGAT RAMGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana037 5 5 42 56.2069 338

339 1621400299 KAVITA 2/2/1996 RAJPAL General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

340 1621400366 MAHIMA 9/12/1997 MADAN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

341 1621400397 MANISHA 10/9/1996 ANIL General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

342 1621400919 RITU 7/7/1996 VINOD General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

343 1621400995 Sarita 2/23/1996 Jagdish General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

344 1621401044 SHANU 11/21/1995 BIKRAM General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

345 1621401524 MANOJ 2/26/1994 CHATTER General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

346 1621401539 SANDEEP 12/15/1985 ANAND SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 42 55.5172 339

347 1621401620 PREETAM 9/15/1996 ISHWAR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

348 1621401656 rajat 11/26/1993 hargovind General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana037 5 5 42 57.0345 336

349 1621401705 ROHIT 10/24/1994 VIRENDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 5 5 42 56.6944 337

350 1621401740 SANDEEP 9/21/1996 MAHAVIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

351 1621401770 SHUBHAM 6/16/1996 SUBHASH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 5 5 42 #DIV/0! *

352 1621400187 GUNJAN MAINI10/5/1995 VINAY General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 41 #DIV/0! *

353 1621401194 VAISHALI 4/2/1995 RAMESH CHANDGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 41 #DIV/0! *

354 1621401426 HARVINDER5/22/1995 PARVEEN General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 41 75.8966 352

355 1621401519 MANJEET 8/2/1994 SATBIR General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 41 50.3793 359

356 1621401576 NITIN 7/19/1994 VINOD General QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 5 5 41 63.6615 355

357 1621401663 RAJPAL 8/28/1996 PRITHVI SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 41 64.5172 354

358 1621401684 RAVI 4/1/1992 LICHHMAN General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 41 52.8621 358

359 1621401692 RAVINDER 12/25/1995 HUKAM SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 41 60.2414 356

360 1621401855 VIKASH 8/22/1993 KARAN SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana036 5 5 41 60.1724 357

361 1621401876 VIPIN 11/12/1995 SAJJAN General QuotaBC Class A Haryana036 5 5 41 68.8276 353



362 1621400027 ANITA 5/3/1995 MAHINDER General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

363 1621400058 ANKIT YADAV11/15/1996 BHUPENDER SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

364 1621400091 ARTI 7/5/1996 ARVIND General QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

365 1621400159 DIKSHA 7/17/1995 RAMESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

366 1621400330 komal 10/8/1995 SATBIR General QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 57.5517 371

367 1621400495 MONIKA 1/18/1995 BABU LAL General QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

368 1621400615 PINKI 10/6/1996 SURESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

369 1621400646 POOJA 11/23/1992 UDAYVEERGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana035 5 5 40 55.3793 372

370 1621400683 POOJA 8/20/1996 SATISH General QuotaBC Class B / ESMHaryana035 5 5 40 75.7241 362

371 1621400696 POONAM 4/5/1994 LATE SH. KAPOORGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 40 67.0345 366

372 1621400704 POONAM 3/25/1993 SURESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 40 69.0345 364

373 1621400706 POONAM 7/8/1995 DEVENDERGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

374 1621400715 PRAMILA 5/8/1992 MAHABIR General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

375 1621400717 PRATIBHA 10/24/1996 VIJAY SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 40 66.6207 368

376 1621400802 PRIYANKA 6/6/1996 SUSHIL General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

377 1621400917 RITU 6/10/1993 AJIT SINGHGeneral QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 40 67.5172 365

378 1621400987 SAPNA 5/4/1995 RAM KARANGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana035 5 5 40 66.1724 369

379 1621400992 sapna 4/1/1996 shubh Cultural QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 63.931 370

380 1621401092 SONIA 12/3/1996 ASHOK General QuotaBC Class A Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

381 1621401264 AMIT 10/26/1994 GULAB General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 40 70.7385 363

382 1621401349 BIJENDER 8/19/1995 JAGBIR General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

383 1621401625 PRINCE KUMAR12/16/1995 BHOOP SINGHGeneral QuotaBC Class B Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

384 1621401843 VIKAS 8/18/1995 RAGHUBIR General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 5 5 40 66.6552 367

385 1621400038 ANJALI 11/23/1994 RAJINDER General QuotaBC Class A Haryana039 0 39 #DIV/0! *

386 1621401359 Deepak 9/1/1993 Bhal Singh General QuotaBC Class A /ESMHaryana039 0 39 75.2 385

387 1621400939 RUCHI 10/25/1995 RAMPHAL General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana034 5 5 39 #DIV/0! *

388 1621401241 AKASH 3/2/1996 RAM General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana034 5 5 39 #DIV/0! *

389 1621401368 DEEPAK 9/20/1994 PREM CHANDGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana034 5 5 39 60.4483 387

390 1621401782 SONU 3/31/1994 PURAN General QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana034 5 5 39 56.8621 388

391 1621401807 SUNIL 6/3/1993 ISHWER SINGHGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana034 5 5 39 53.2414 389

392 1621400385 MANISHA 8/11/1995 SURESH KUMARGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana033 5 5 38 #DIV/0! *

393 1621400612 PAYAL 5/19/1993 MADAN LALGeneral QuotaScheduled CasteHaryana033 5 5 38 #DIV/0! *

394 1621400828 PUNAM 7/31/1995 RAMESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana037 0 37 63.95 394



395 1621401219 yogeshwari 7/11/1995 Ramesh General QuotaBC Class B Haryana037 0 37 #DIV/0! *

396 1621400162 DIMPLE 10/28/1994 VIRENDER General QuotaBC Class B Haryana036 0 36 #DIV/0! *

397 1621401195 Vandana 11/15/1995 Suresh General QuotaBC Class A Punjab 036 0 36 #DIV/0! *

398 1621400303 KHUSHBU 3/16/1996 ASHOK General QuotaEconomic Backward ClassHaryana035 0 35 #DIV/0! *

399 1621400471 MONIKA 12/20/1995 MAHESH General QuotaHaryana General OpenHaryana035 0 35 66.0923 398

400 1621400657 Pooja 2/28/1995 raj General QuotaBC Class B / ESMHaryana035 0 35 57.9167 400

401 1621401767 Shivam 11/21/1994 Ravi General QuotaAll India Open CategoryUttar Pradesh035 0 35 58.45 399



Sr. No.Roll Number First Name Date of BirthFather First NameQuota Category Region MARKS Hons Stat. Uni.Rural NSS/Red CrossBlood Do.SportsNCC C/BTotal Wt.G. TotalB.Sc. % Rank

1 1621401735 SANDEEP 2/4/1996 SATYAVIR SINGHGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana038 5 5 10 48 #DIV/0! 1

2 1621400627 POOJA 10/2/1995 OM PARKASHGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana033 10 5 15 48 65.4074 2

3 1621401433 HITESH 4/20/1994 JAGDISH General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana042 5 5 47 56.8966 3

4 1621400819 PRIYANKA 3/20/1995 RAMNIWASGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana037 5 5 10 47 #DIV/0! 4

5 1621400709 Poonam 9/2/1995 Sube General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana041 5 5 46 #DIV/0! 5

6 1621400030 Anjali 2/21/1995 Jai BhagwanGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana036 10 10 46 #DIV/0! *

7 1621401604 PAWAN ######## RAJBIR General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana036 5 5 10 46 #DIV/0! *

8 1621401760 SHANKAR 10/8/1994 INDER General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana036 5 5 10 46 67.3793 6

9 1621400365 Mahima 7/11/1994 Rajkumar General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana034 10 10 44 71.1944 9

10 1621401884 VISHAL 8/1/1995 MAHENDER SINGHGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana034 5 5 10 44 #DIV/0! *

11 1621401247 AKSHAY 2/26/1995 SUKHVIR SINGHGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana038 5 5 43 56.8966 11

12 1621400677 POOJA 1/30/1992 BHAGWAN DASSGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana033 5 5 10 43 #DIV/0! *

13 1621400850 RAKHI 8/21/1994 SURESH General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana033 5 5 10 43 54.2414 12

14 1621401788 SUKH DARSHAN######## BALRAJ SINGHGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana033 5 5 10 43 52.9655 13

15 1621400198 HEMLATA ######## JAGAT RAMGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana037 5 5 42 56.2069 15

16 1621400646 POOJA ######## UDAYVEERGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana035 5 5 40 55.3793 17

17 1621400715 PRAMILA 5/8/1992 MAHABIR General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

18 1621400987 SAPNA 5/4/1995 RAM KARANGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana035 5 5 40 66.1724 16

19 1621401349 BIJENDER 8/19/1995 JAGBIR General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana035 5 5 40 #DIV/0! *

20 1621400939 RUCHI ######## RAMPHAL General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana034 5 5 39 #DIV/0! *

21 1621401241 AKASH 3/2/1996 RAM General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana034 5 5 39 #DIV/0! *

22 1621401368 DEEPAK 9/20/1994 PREM CHANDGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana034 5 5 39 60.4483 20

23 1621401782 SONU 3/31/1994 PURAN General QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana034 5 5 39 56.8621 21

24 1621401807 SUNIL 6/3/1993 ISHWER SINGHGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana034 5 5 39 53.2414 22

25 1621400385 MANISHA 8/11/1995 SURESH KUMARGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana033 5 5 38 #DIV/0! *

26 1621400612 PAYAL 5/19/1993 MADAN LALGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste Haryana033 5 5 38 #DIV/0! *
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